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dossard nom prénom catégorie temps
1 347 ALAMON Simon A 2h41
2 307 GIOVINE A 2h44
3 279 CLAPIER Eric C 2h45
4 338 FRISON ROCHE CARL A 2h45
5 323 DUPOUY B 2h51
6 330 PALLAS Quentin A 2h52
7 316 DOLE Grégory B 2h55
8 340 FALCO Guillaume A 2h58
9 302 BURDIN Anthony B 3h00
10 324 RAKI-JAIBI B 3h02
11 321 UBERTO Gilles D 3h05
12 311 HUREL Cédric B 3h07
13 337 VINIT André D 3h08
14 310 SAUVADON Quentin A 3h10
15 336 BORLET Alain E 3h11
16 85 BOLLETO Laurent B MT
17 339 BERNARD GRANGER Noël E 3h13
18 333 POWELL ROBERT C 3h14
19 314 PELLICANO Mélina W1 3h26
20 325 MARTOIA Laurent D 3h28
21 342 TAGLANG Laurent B 3h29
22 319 BOUVIER Quentin A 3h37
23 331 GIRARD Rémi B 3h39
24 332 PATIJAUD Philippe E 3h47
25 318 CHAMONTET Christelle W1 MT
26 320 CHAPUS Yvan E 3h51
27 322 REFFET Ludovic B 3h53
28 312 BELLEAU Frédéric C 3h58
29 326 FREIRE José D 4h03
30 304 STANIK Olivier C 4h07
31 305 ARNAUD Philippe C MT
32 317 DOLE D 4h18
33 335 BUSSAC Jacques F 4h20
34 327 REGNIER André D 4h25
35 341 DUJARDIN W1 4h31
36 300 DESCHAMP Nathalie W2 5h34
37 308 BEILLARD Lionel E 5h36
38 315 HEREAU Sylvie W1 5h39
39 334 POWELL W2 6h00
40 313 TREMBLAY Louis C 6h17
41 303 BACON Daniel D 6h51

1 347 ALAMON Simon A 2h41
2 307 GIOVINE A 2h44
3 338 FRISON ROCHE CARL A 2h45
4 330 PALLAS Quentin A 2h52
5 340 FALCO Guillaume A 2h58
6 310 SAUVADON Quentin A 3h10

clt

Dario

Jérome

Toufik

Jany

Appolline

Karin

CLASSEMENT CATEGORIE « A »
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7 319 BOUVIER Quentin A 3h37

1 323 DUPOUY B 2h51
2 316 DOLE Grégory B 2h55
3 302 BURDIN Anthony B 3h00
4 324 RAKI-JAIBI B 3h02
5 311 HUREL Cédric B 3h07
6 85 BOLLETO Laurent B 3h11
7 342 TAGLANG Laurent B 3h29
8 331 GIRARD Rémi B 3h39
9 322 REFFET Ludovic B 3h53

1 279 CLAPIER Eric C 2h45
2 333 POWELL ROBERT C 3h14
3 312 BELLEAU Frédéric C 3h58
4 304 STANIK Olivier C 4h07
5 305 ARNAUD Philippe C MT
6 313 TREMBLAY Louis C 6h17

1 321 UBERTO Gilles D 3h05
2 337 VINIT André D 3h08
3 325 MARTOIA Laurent D 3h28
4 326 FREIRE José D 4h03
5 317 DOLE D 4h18
6 327 REGNIER André D 4h25
7 303 BACON Daniel D 6h51

1 336 BORLET Alain E 3h11
2 339 BERNARD GRANGER Noël E 3h13
3 332 PATIJAUD Philippe E 3h47
4 320 CHAPUS Yvan E 3h51
5 308 BEILLARD Lionel E 5h36

CLASSEMENT CATEGORIE «F»

1 335 BUSSAC Jacques F 4h20

CLASSEMENT CATEGORIE «W1»

1 314 PELLICANO Mélina W1 3h26
2 318 CHAMONTET Christelle W1 3h47
3 341 DUJARDIN W1 4h31
4 315 HEREAU Sylvie W1 5h39

CLASSEMENT CATEGORIE « B »

Jérome

Toufik

CLASSEMENT CATEGORIE « C »

CLASSEMENT CATEGORIE «D »

Jany

CLASSEMENT CATEGORIE «E »

Appolline



Date:17/08/14
La Madeleine "Le Bugeon"

Distance: 85km

Moyenne: 31,71

Page 3

CLASSEMENT CATEGORIE «W2»

1 300 DESCHAMP Nathalie W2 5h34
2 334 POWELL W2 6h00Karin
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